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All races 0-12

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 John Boesch The Blade 5K M 12 386 4:35 0:22:57 0:22:57

2 Easton Fry The Blade 5K M 6 390 6:48 0:34:08 0:34:03

3 Abby Grace The Blade 5K F 10 286 7:42 0:38:34 0:38:34

4 Brayden Heiss The Blade 5K M 7 291 8:14 0:41:14 0:41:14

5 Lindsey Martinson The Blade 5K F 11 324

All races 13-

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Lawson Tjardes The Blade 5K M 17 366 3:37 0:18:07 0:18:07

2 Evan Huseman The Blade 5K M 34 297 3:39 0:18:16 0:18:16

3 John Gathje The Blade 5K M 60 282 3:55 0:19:36 0:19:36

4 Joe Graden The Blade 5K M 24 289 4:00 0:20:01 0:20:00

5 Luke Troutman The Blade 5K M 15 367 4:07 0:20:39 0:20:39

6 Matt Allen The Blade 5K M 36 258 4:08 0:20:44 0:20:42

7 Ben Stadler The Blade 5K M 25 363 4:20 0:21:41 0:21:41

8 Brooke Wigdahl The Blade 5K F 21 372 4:21 0:21:51 0:21:48

9 Pat Cochran The Blade 5K M 32 271 4:39 0:23:18 0:23:18

10 Derek Fey The Blade 5K M 44 385 4:40 0:23:25 0:23:20

11 Vincent Lau The Blade 5K M 32 315 4:43 0:23:45 0:23:36

12 Matt Troutman The Blade 5K M 41 368 4:45 0:23:46 0:23:46

13 Harrison Thiel The Blade 5K M 13 364 4:45 0:23:52 0:23:47

14 Ben Marenner The Blade 5K M 30 381 4:56 0:24:43 0:24:43

15 Edward W The Blade 5K M 44 370 4:57 0:24:50 0:24:47

16 Laura Troutman The Blade 5K F 40 369 4:57 0:24:52 0:24:48

17 Tyler Spence The Blade 5K M 28 361 5:04 0:25:21 0:25:21

18 Maggie Feehan The Blade 5K F 23 278 5:04 0:25:24 0:25:22

19 Kristi Sabo The Blade 5K F 53 355 5:04 0:25:30 0:25:20

20 Elizabeth Luckasen The Blade 5K F 28 320 5:07 0:25:38 0:25:38

21 Megan Maenner The Blade 5K F 26 321 5:08 0:25:44 0:25:44

22 Tyler Rasmussen The Blade 5K M 20 353 5:07 0:25:45 0:25:37

23 June Yamamoto The Blade 5K F 13 378 5:09 0:25:51 0:25:47

24 Ryan Kolarik The Blade 5K M 42 312 5:09 0:25:55 0:25:47

25 Takijah Loguda The Blade 5K F 35 319 5:12 0:26:05 0:26:04

26 Nicole Lamb The Blade 5K F 28 314 5:20 0:26:42 0:26:42

27 Andrew Dinsmoor The Blade 5K M 32 275 5:21 0:26:51 0:26:47

28 Connor Pugno The Blade 5K M 27 348 5:25 0:27:06 0:27:06

29 Matthew Wigdahl The Blade 5K M 53 373 5:24 0:27:07 0:27:02

30 Kenneth Colbert The Blade 5K M 60 272 5:24 0:27:10 0:27:04

31 Matthew Nolde The Blade 5K M 41 340 5:25 0:27:12 0:27:05

32 Hunter Metry The Blade 5K M 27 332 5:28 0:27:24 0:27:24

33 Marissa Nolan The Blade 5K F 25 337 5:30 0:27:36 0:27:31

34 Allison Field The Blade 5K F 30 279 5:32 0:27:53 0:27:43

35 Braxton Wright The Blade 5K M 34 376 5:37 0:28:07 0:28:07

36 Henry Kingham The Blade 5K M 51 306 5:41 0:28:30 0:28:25

37 Nick Jochimsen The Blade 5K M 32 300 5:48 0:29:13 0:29:03

38 Mackenzie Patterson The Blade 5K F 29 344 5:57 0:29:52 0:29:47

39 Maria Romero The Blade 5K F 24 384 5:58 0:30:01 0:29:51

40 Penny North The Blade 5K F 52 341 5:59 0:30:04 0:29:57

41 Rebecca Allder The Blade 5K F 38 257 6:03 0:30:16 0:30:16

42 Patrick Mejstrik The Blade 5K M 62 329 6:08 0:30:47 0:30:44

43 Danielle Crawford The Blade 5K F 49 273 6:10 0:31:02 0:30:51

44 Matt Seevers The Blade 5K M 51 357 6:13 0:31:06 0:31:06

45 Anna Woods The Blade 5K F 30 375 6:11 0:31:07 0:30:59

46 Frank Huseman The Blade 5K M 61 299 6:15 0:31:21 0:31:16

47 Stacy Lawson The Blade 5K F 51 316 6:17 0:31:29 0:31:25

48 Brenda Huseman The Blade 5K F 61 298 6:20 0:31:47 0:31:43
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All races 13-

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

49 Marcus Dockweiler The Blade 5K M 30 276 6:23 0:32:09 0:31:56

50 Lora Monjarez The Blade 5K F 46 333 6:26 0:32:10 0:32:10

51 Rachel Yamamoto The Blade 5K F 46 379 6:29 0:32:35 0:32:26

52 Brett Welling The Blade 5K M 35 382 6:31 0:32:39 0:32:39

53 Teresa Mejstrik The Blade 5K F 60 330 6:31 0:32:42 0:32:37

54 Isabella Grace The Blade 5K F 13 287 6:39 0:33:17 0:33:17

55 Jim Jurgens The Blade 5K M 45 302 6:41 0:33:37 0:33:27

56 Pam Car The Blade 5K F 59 269 6:42 0:33:41 0:33:33

57 Travis Fry The Blade 5K M 40 388 6:49 0:34:08 0:34:08

58 Lisa Hassenstaab The Blade 5K F 48 387 6:53 0:34:34 0:34:29

59 Dana Niemann The Blade 5K F 31 336 7:00 0:35:00 0:35:00

60 Richard Kucurek The Blade 5K M 63 313 7:00 0:35:00 0:35:00

61 Payton Hogan The Blade 5K M 29 294 7:01 0:35:17 0:35:05

62 Marisa McClintock The Blade 5K F 32 328 7:34 0:37:57 0:37:50

63 Paulette Merrell The Blade 5K F 70 331 7:34 0:37:58 0:37:50

64 Carter Geddings The Blade 5K M 16 283 7:37 0:38:12 0:38:07

65 Lynette Beck The Blade 5K F 49 263 7:40 0:38:30 0:38:21

66 Michael Grace The Blade 5K M 46 288 7:42 0:38:35 0:38:31

67 Teresa Brenner The Blade 5K F 62 267 7:43 0:38:54 0:38:36

68 Nancy Berg The Blade 5K F 44 265 7:47 0:39:01 0:38:57

69 Kyel Yager The Blade 5K M 28 377 7:47 0:39:05 0:38:56

70 Kellie Heiman The Blade 5K F 47 290 7:57 0:39:46 0:39:46

71 Dan Andrews The Blade 5K M 48 259 7:56 0:39:46 0:39:41

72 Liz Matukewicz The Blade 5K F 59 326 7:58 0:39:56 0:39:53

73 Jyotsna Ramanan The Blade 5K F 32 352 8:00 0:40:16 0:40:01

74 Scott Heiss The Blade 5K M 45 292 8:16 0:41:23 0:41:23

75 Kelly Sheldon The Blade 5K F 27 359 8:18 0:41:37 0:41:30

76 Ashton Johnson The Blade 5K F 27 301 8:18 0:41:37 0:41:31

77 Nikki Kingham The Blade 5K F 47 307 8:27 0:42:18 0:42:18

78 Rachelle Kircher The Blade 5K F 54 309 8:44 0:44:03 0:43:43

79 Kim James The Blade 5K F 51 380 8:57 0:45:01 0:44:48

80 Darla Pfeifer The Blade 5K F 58 346 9:02 0:45:25 0:45:12

81 Connie Belt The Blade 5K F 60 264 9:24 0:47:03 0:47:03

82 Brenda Fleming The Blade 5K F 60 280 9:30 0:47:44 0:47:33

83 Julie Fry The Blade 5K F 40 389 9:31 0:47:48 0:47:36

84 Charlotte Davis The Blade 5K F 38 274 9:31 0:47:50 0:47:37

85 Yinn Ngov The Blade 5K M 43 335 9:36 0:48:02 0:48:02

86 Shelley St John The Blade 5K F 58 362 9:37 0:48:11 0:48:09

87 Jacob Rademacker The Blade 5K M 26 383 10:24 0:52:09 0:52:00

88 Mark Rademacker The Blade 5K M 39 350 10:25 0:52:13 0:52:06

89 Emily Rademacker The Blade 5K F 36 349 10:24 0:52:14 0:52:04

90 Eric Kircher The Blade 5K M 53 308 10:25 0:52:22 0:52:06

91 Kadisyn Kircher The Blade 5K F 23 310 10:25 0:52:23 0:52:08

92 Sara Brown The Blade 5K F 44 268 10:32 0:52:49 0:52:42

93 Bob Kemp The Blade 5K M 56 305 10:44 0:53:40 0:53:40

94 Lisa Kemp The Blade 5K F 58 304 10:41 0:53:41 0:53:29

95 Kelsey Kellogg The Blade 5K F 27 303 10:45 0:54:00 0:53:46

96 Melissa Fowler The Blade 5K F 33 281 10:45 0:54:01 0:53:46

97 Jedd Patterson The Blade 5K M 30 343 12:30 1:02:31 1:02:31

98 Hannah Babica The Blade 5K F 26 260

99 Tyler Babica The Blade 5K M 29 261

100 Amy Beagle The Blade 5K F 39 262

101 Connie Birdsong The Blade 5K F 67 266

102 Andie Clausen The Blade 5K F 51 270

103 Bruce Dunlap The Blade 5K M 44 277

104 Joyce Glaser The Blade 5K F 76 284

105 Mike Glaser The Blade 5K M 72 285

106 Toni Herrera-Shively The Blade 5K F 56 293
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All races 13-

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

107 Andee Hoig The Blade 5K F 56 295

108 Jerry Hug The Blade 5K M 80 296

109 Jamie Kolarik The Blade 5K F 42 311

110 Zarek Lehl The Blade 5K M 33 317

111 Gloria LeMaster The Blade 5K F 38 318

112 Jenny Maenner The Blade 5K F 59 322

113 Mark Maenner The Blade 5K M 60 323

114 Michelle Martinson The Blade 5K F 45 325

115 Joseph McAvoy The Blade 5K M 67 327

116 Laura Needelman The Blade 5K F 42 334

117 Dominic Nolde The Blade 5K M 16 338

118 Ava Nolde The Blade 5K F 17 339

119 Carol Patterson The Blade 5K F 66 342

120 Brenda Peatrowsky The Blade 5K F 46 345

121 Michael Prodywus The Blade 5K M 39 347

122 Jessica Rajewich The Blade 5K F 36 351

123 Erin Rosenbaugh The Blade 5K F 37 354

124 Stacie Sarasio The Blade 5K F 47 356

125 James Sells The Blade 5K M 43 358

126 Steven Shively The Blade 5K M 64 360

127 Terry Thompson The Blade 5K M 52 365

128 Sara Wietzki The Blade 5K F 43 371

129 Nate Wigdahl The Blade 5K M 51 374
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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Brooke Wigdahl The Blade 5K F 21 372 4:21 0:21:51 0:21:48

2 Laura Troutman The Blade 5K F 40 369 4:57 0:24:52 0:24:48

3 Maggie Feehan The Blade 5K F 23 278 5:04 0:25:24 0:25:22

4 Kristi Sabo The Blade 5K F 53 355 5:04 0:25:30 0:25:20

5 Elizabeth Luckasen The Blade 5K F 28 320 5:07 0:25:38 0:25:38

6 Megan Maenner The Blade 5K F 26 321 5:08 0:25:44 0:25:44

7 June Yamamoto The Blade 5K F 13 378 5:09 0:25:51 0:25:47

8 Takijah Loguda The Blade 5K F 35 319 5:12 0:26:05 0:26:04

9 Nicole Lamb The Blade 5K F 28 314 5:20 0:26:42 0:26:42

10 Marissa Nolan The Blade 5K F 25 337 5:30 0:27:36 0:27:31

11 Allison Field The Blade 5K F 30 279 5:32 0:27:53 0:27:43

12 Mackenzie Patterson The Blade 5K F 29 344 5:57 0:29:52 0:29:47

13 Maria Romero The Blade 5K F 24 384 5:58 0:30:01 0:29:51

14 Penny North The Blade 5K F 52 341 5:59 0:30:04 0:29:57

15 Rebecca Allder The Blade 5K F 38 257 6:03 0:30:16 0:30:16

16 Danielle Crawford The Blade 5K F 49 273 6:10 0:31:02 0:30:51

17 Anna Woods The Blade 5K F 30 375 6:11 0:31:07 0:30:59

18 Stacy Lawson The Blade 5K F 51 316 6:17 0:31:29 0:31:25

19 Brenda Huseman The Blade 5K F 61 298 6:20 0:31:47 0:31:43

20 Lora Monjarez The Blade 5K F 46 333 6:26 0:32:10 0:32:10

21 Rachel Yamamoto The Blade 5K F 46 379 6:29 0:32:35 0:32:26

22 Teresa Mejstrik The Blade 5K F 60 330 6:31 0:32:42 0:32:37

23 Isabella Grace The Blade 5K F 13 287 6:39 0:33:17 0:33:17

24 Pam Car The Blade 5K F 59 269 6:42 0:33:41 0:33:33

25 Lisa Hassenstaab The Blade 5K F 48 387 6:53 0:34:34 0:34:29

26 Dana Niemann The Blade 5K F 31 336 7:00 0:35:00 0:35:00

27 Marisa McClintock The Blade 5K F 32 328 7:34 0:37:57 0:37:50

28 Paulette Merrell The Blade 5K F 70 331 7:34 0:37:58 0:37:50

29 Lynette Beck The Blade 5K F 49 263 7:40 0:38:30 0:38:21

30 Abby Grace The Blade 5K F 10 286 7:42 0:38:34 0:38:34

31 Teresa Brenner The Blade 5K F 62 267 7:43 0:38:54 0:38:36

32 Nancy Berg The Blade 5K F 44 265 7:47 0:39:01 0:38:57

33 Kellie Heiman The Blade 5K F 47 290 7:57 0:39:46 0:39:46

34 Liz Matukewicz The Blade 5K F 59 326 7:58 0:39:56 0:39:53

35 Jyotsna Ramanan The Blade 5K F 32 352 8:00 0:40:16 0:40:01

36 Kelly Sheldon The Blade 5K F 27 359 8:18 0:41:37 0:41:30

37 Ashton Johnson The Blade 5K F 27 301 8:18 0:41:37 0:41:31

38 Nikki Kingham The Blade 5K F 47 307 8:27 0:42:18 0:42:18

39 Rachelle Kircher The Blade 5K F 54 309 8:44 0:44:03 0:43:43

40 Kim James The Blade 5K F 51 380 8:57 0:45:01 0:44:48

41 Darla Pfeifer The Blade 5K F 58 346 9:02 0:45:25 0:45:12

42 Connie Belt The Blade 5K F 60 264 9:24 0:47:03 0:47:03

43 Brenda Fleming The Blade 5K F 60 280 9:30 0:47:44 0:47:33

44 Julie Fry The Blade 5K F 40 389 9:31 0:47:48 0:47:36

45 Charlotte Davis The Blade 5K F 38 274 9:31 0:47:50 0:47:37

46 Shelley St John The Blade 5K F 58 362 9:37 0:48:11 0:48:09

47 Emily Rademacker The Blade 5K F 36 349 10:24 0:52:14 0:52:04

48 Kadisyn Kircher The Blade 5K F 23 310 10:25 0:52:23 0:52:08

49 Sara Brown The Blade 5K F 44 268 10:32 0:52:49 0:52:42

50 Lisa Kemp The Blade 5K F 58 304 10:41 0:53:41 0:53:29

51 Kelsey Kellogg The Blade 5K F 27 303 10:45 0:54:00 0:53:46

52 Melissa Fowler The Blade 5K F 33 281 10:45 0:54:01 0:53:46

53 Hannah Babica The Blade 5K F 26 260

54 Amy Beagle The Blade 5K F 39 262

55 Connie Birdsong The Blade 5K F 67 266

56 Andie Clausen The Blade 5K F 51 270

57 Joyce Glaser The Blade 5K F 76 284
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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

58 Toni Herrera-Shively The Blade 5K F 56 293

59 Andee Hoig The Blade 5K F 56 295

60 Jamie Kolarik The Blade 5K F 42 311

61 Gloria LeMaster The Blade 5K F 38 318

62 Jenny Maenner The Blade 5K F 59 322

63 Lindsey Martinson The Blade 5K F 11 324

64 Michelle Martinson The Blade 5K F 45 325

65 Laura Needelman The Blade 5K F 42 334

66 Ava Nolde The Blade 5K F 17 339

67 Carol Patterson The Blade 5K F 66 342

68 Brenda Peatrowsky The Blade 5K F 46 345

69 Jessica Rajewich The Blade 5K F 36 351

70 Erin Rosenbaugh The Blade 5K F 37 354

71 Stacie Sarasio The Blade 5K F 47 356

72 Sara Wietzki The Blade 5K F 43 371

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Lawson Tjardes The Blade 5K M 17 366 3:37 0:18:07 0:18:07

2 Evan Huseman The Blade 5K M 34 297 3:39 0:18:16 0:18:16

3 John Gathje The Blade 5K M 60 282 3:55 0:19:36 0:19:36

4 Joe Graden The Blade 5K M 24 289 4:00 0:20:01 0:20:00

5 Luke Troutman The Blade 5K M 15 367 4:07 0:20:39 0:20:39

6 Matt Allen The Blade 5K M 36 258 4:08 0:20:44 0:20:42

7 Ben Stadler The Blade 5K M 25 363 4:20 0:21:41 0:21:41

8 John Boesch The Blade 5K M 12 386 4:35 0:22:57 0:22:57

9 Pat Cochran The Blade 5K M 32 271 4:39 0:23:18 0:23:18

10 Derek Fey The Blade 5K M 44 385 4:40 0:23:25 0:23:20

11 Vincent Lau The Blade 5K M 32 315 4:43 0:23:45 0:23:36

12 Matt Troutman The Blade 5K M 41 368 4:45 0:23:46 0:23:46

13 Harrison Thiel The Blade 5K M 13 364 4:45 0:23:52 0:23:47

14 Ben Marenner The Blade 5K M 30 381 4:56 0:24:43 0:24:43

15 Edward W The Blade 5K M 44 370 4:57 0:24:50 0:24:47

16 Tyler Spence The Blade 5K M 28 361 5:04 0:25:21 0:25:21

17 Tyler Rasmussen The Blade 5K M 20 353 5:07 0:25:45 0:25:37

18 Ryan Kolarik The Blade 5K M 42 312 5:09 0:25:55 0:25:47

19 Andrew Dinsmoor The Blade 5K M 32 275 5:21 0:26:51 0:26:47

20 Connor Pugno The Blade 5K M 27 348 5:25 0:27:06 0:27:06

21 Matthew Wigdahl The Blade 5K M 53 373 5:24 0:27:07 0:27:02

22 Kenneth Colbert The Blade 5K M 60 272 5:24 0:27:10 0:27:04

23 Matthew Nolde The Blade 5K M 41 340 5:25 0:27:12 0:27:05

24 Hunter Metry The Blade 5K M 27 332 5:28 0:27:24 0:27:24

25 Braxton Wright The Blade 5K M 34 376 5:37 0:28:07 0:28:07

26 Henry Kingham The Blade 5K M 51 306 5:41 0:28:30 0:28:25

27 Nick Jochimsen The Blade 5K M 32 300 5:48 0:29:13 0:29:03

28 Patrick Mejstrik The Blade 5K M 62 329 6:08 0:30:47 0:30:44

29 Matt Seevers The Blade 5K M 51 357 6:13 0:31:06 0:31:06

30 Frank Huseman The Blade 5K M 61 299 6:15 0:31:21 0:31:16

31 Marcus Dockweiler The Blade 5K M 30 276 6:23 0:32:09 0:31:56

32 Brett Welling The Blade 5K M 35 382 6:31 0:32:39 0:32:39

33 Jim Jurgens The Blade 5K M 45 302 6:41 0:33:37 0:33:27

34 Travis Fry The Blade 5K M 40 388 6:49 0:34:08 0:34:08

35 Easton Fry The Blade 5K M 6 390 6:48 0:34:08 0:34:03

36 Richard Kucurek The Blade 5K M 63 313 7:00 0:35:00 0:35:00

37 Payton Hogan The Blade 5K M 29 294 7:01 0:35:17 0:35:05

38 Carter Geddings The Blade 5K M 16 283 7:37 0:38:12 0:38:07

39 Michael Grace The Blade 5K M 46 288 7:42 0:38:35 0:38:31
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All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

40 Kyel Yager The Blade 5K M 28 377 7:47 0:39:05 0:38:56

41 Dan Andrews The Blade 5K M 48 259 7:56 0:39:46 0:39:41

42 Brayden Heiss The Blade 5K M 7 291 8:14 0:41:14 0:41:14

43 Scott Heiss The Blade 5K M 45 292 8:16 0:41:23 0:41:23

44 Yinn Ngov The Blade 5K M 43 335 9:36 0:48:02 0:48:02

45 Jacob Rademacker The Blade 5K M 26 383 10:24 0:52:09 0:52:00

46 Mark Rademacker The Blade 5K M 39 350 10:25 0:52:13 0:52:06

47 Eric Kircher The Blade 5K M 53 308 10:25 0:52:22 0:52:06

48 Bob Kemp The Blade 5K M 56 305 10:44 0:53:40 0:53:40

49 Jedd Patterson The Blade 5K M 30 343 12:30 1:02:31 1:02:31

50 Tyler Babica The Blade 5K M 29 261

51 Bruce Dunlap The Blade 5K M 44 277

52 Mike Glaser The Blade 5K M 72 285

53 Jerry Hug The Blade 5K M 80 296

54 Zarek Lehl The Blade 5K M 33 317

55 Mark Maenner The Blade 5K M 60 323

56 Joseph McAvoy The Blade 5K M 67 327

57 Dominic Nolde The Blade 5K M 16 338

58 Michael Prodywus The Blade 5K M 39 347

59 James Sells The Blade 5K M 43 358

60 Steven Shively The Blade 5K M 64 360

61 Terry Thompson The Blade 5K M 52 365

62 Nate Wigdahl The Blade 5K M 51 374


